S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
the beauty of fine design, the eternity of solid bronze
O M N A E
SOLID BRONZE
1 O M N A E
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
Saint-Gaudens

Omnae, pronounced Omni, has a universal
appeal with simple lines that go with any décor.
How to Order:
80000-RH.XXX
Part #:
Finish:
INDEX
Key-in-lever . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .3-5
Interior lock sets  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .6-8
Deadbolt  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .9-11
Product listing  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .12
dark bronze fine
satin bronze fine
O M N A E 2
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
3 O M N A E
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
Omnae Key-In-Lever
O M N A E 4
SOLID BRONZE
S O L I D B R O N Z E H A R D W A R E
Applications:
Saint-Gaudens locks are designed and engineered for single and multi-family residences where
elegant craftsmanship, durability, and security are of greatest concern.  Omnae is Latin for univer-
sal and this line is designed with that in mind.  Simple lines that go with any design bring an
understated elegance and unsurpassed craftsmanship into your home.  The rustic finishes, which
are Saint-Gaudens trademark, have been softened to enhance the beauty of the Omnae design.
The two available finishes, Dark Bronze Fine and Satin Bronze Fine are color-matched to all other
Saint-Gaudens accessories in Dark and Satin Bronze.
Advantages:
4 Non-handed
4 Ease of installation using standard 2-1/8” door prep (ANSI 161 for 2-3/8” backset)
4 Solid Bronze Levers and Roses
4 Grade 2 Performance Features
Specifications:
Omnae Key-In-Lever                             Applications/Specifications